Patrocinio:
Data
Classif.:
Col Num
1 69
2 118
3 87
4 88
5 93
6 116
7 108
8 82
9 83
10 106
11 122
12 111
13 78
14 80
15 89
16 90
17 117
18 79
19 91
20 98
21 67
22 92
23 119
24 114
25 81
26 68
27 76
28 102
29 73
30 77
31 86
32 71
33 74
34 104
35 70
36 99
37 121

DUATLON del AGUILA 2011 Mountainbike

31/07/2011

Relatério Geral Masculino e Feminino

Atleta

JOSE SEBASTIAN FERREIRA

JULIO ADRIAN FERNANDEZ ROSANO
GEYMONAT GEDEON

SCATTONE GASTON

MARCELO LOPEZ

LIBIA VICO

ABENTE JAVIER

TULA DIEGO

ARAMBILLETE ROBERTO

SMALDONE GONZALO

ZORRILLA DE SAN MARTIN FERNANDO
MELO CERIANI LEANDRO FABIAN
LEOPOLDO FEDERICO LECOUR TEXO
CRISTIAN LEAO

OSMAR TELIS

SCHAAF MICHAEL

ROSSI LAURA

SUPERVIELLE ANDRES

FEDERICO CROVARA GIACCONE
HUGO TERRANI

ESTRADE GUILLERMO

GARRONE IGNACIO

CARLOS GABRIEL CEDRES BARRERA
RODRIGUEZ MARCELO

FERREYRO GONZALEZ NELSON FELIX
CLAUDIA SANCHEZ

MARIA IVONNE DINI DINI

BERRIEL DANIEL

RICARDO CASTRO

SOCA RUBEN

CESAR HUGO ARAMBILLETE CIA
COMAS MARTIN

JORGE NUNEZ

BENTANCOR ANA MARIA

CARRASCO DIAZ ELBIO EDUARDO
DANIELA TEXEIRA DOVAT

LOPEZ JAVIER

ChipTiming Cronometragem
www.chiptiming.com.br

35
35
29
26
36
46
33
45
a1
31
42
45
23
35
38
21
40
29
21
46
49
21
26
34
54
27
54
49
42
33
43
30
55
36
a7
43
24

Apoio:

Fx.Et.
M3039
M3039
M2029
M2029
M3039
F4049
M3039
M4049
M4049
M3039
M4049
M4049
M2029
M3039
M3039
M2029
F4049
M2029
M2029
M4049
M4049
M2029
M2029
M3039
M5059
F2029
F5059
M4049
M4049
M3039
M4049
M3039
M5059
F3039
M4049
F4049
M2029

Cl.
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Corrida |
00:15:23
00:16:02
00:15:26
00:15:03
00:15:41
00:15:56
00:15:16
00:15:57
00:16:20
00:15:14
00:18:15
00:14:37
00:14:36
00:16:57
00:19:27
00:18:18
00:18:13
00:17:41
00:16:57
00:17:19
00:18:53
00:18:26
00:18:47
00:19:16
00:18:05
00:19:58
00:19:52
00:18:59
00:20:03
00:17:54
00:19:11
00:18:38
00:20:45
00:20:01
00:18:15
00:22:24
00:17:42

Ciclismo
00:46:40
00:45:57
00:49:42
00:50:45
00:52:15
00:54:08
00:55:31
00:55:30
00:51:38
00:56:05
00:50:29
00:56:26
01:00:25
00:59:08
00:54:03
00:55:22
00:56:07
00:58:04
01:00:45
00:58:42
00:59:24
00:56:37
01:00:22
01:00:32
01:04:34
01:02:09
01:02:38
01:05:08
01:04:24
01:07:04
01:05:41
01:07:30
01:02:03
01:07:05
01:09:04
01:03:02
01:08:54

Corrida Il
00:16:19
00:16:38
00:16:44
00:17:26
00:18:04
00:16:40
00:16:58
00:16:26
00:20:17
00:17:33
00:20:12
00:18:17
00:15:25
00:17:32
00:20:33
00:20:29
00:19:57
00:19:54
00:18:32
00:21:54
00:21:39
00:25:06
00:21:15
00:20:53
00:20:51
00:21:43
00:21:43
00:20:09
00:20:47
00:21:05
00:21:16
00:20:13
00:25:02
00:21:10
00:21:02
00:25:06
00:24:23

Pagina:

1

Chegada
01:18:22
01:18:37
01:21:52
01:23:14
01:26:00
01:26:44
01:27:45
01:27:53
01:28:15
01:28:52
01:28:56
01:29:20
01:30:26
01:33:37
01:34:03
01:34:09
01:34:17
01:35:39
01:36:14
01:37:55
01:39:56
01:40:09
01:40:24
01:40:41
01:43:30
01:43:50
01:44:13
01:44:16
01:45:14
01:46:03
01:46:08
01:46:21
01:47:50
01:48:16
01:48:21
01:50:32
01:50:59



Col

38
39
40
a1
42
43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50

Num

113
85
84
103
96
95
72
97
94
110
109
112
75

Atleta
BOSSO NATALIA

PABLO LAURINO
GRUZAS YOANA
ELIZABETH CAVALLO
RI1ZZ1 FLORENCIA
VICTORIA MARGERI
HERNANDEZ GERMAN
GONZALEZ GERARDO
LLIEYERIT ERCILA LAESPRELLA
RONCA EMILIANO
OSABA DANIEL

MELO BELEN

SERGIO MERLO

ChipTiming Cronometragem
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23
42
36
45
41
48
35
47
39
15
42
17
53

Fx.Et.
F2029

M4049
F3039
F4049
F4049
F4049
M3039
M4049
F3039
M0019
M4049
F0019
M5059

Cl.
2

11
2
4
5
6

Corrida |
00:20:13

00:22:35
00:22:09
00:22:24
00:22:06
00:22:13
00:20:47
00:23:42
00:21:30
00:20:32
00:24:00
00:20:58
00:22:03

Ciclismo
01:10:56

01:07:16
01:10:11
01:12:13
01:11:34
01:11:29
01:14:07
01:10:49
01:17:59
01:14:07
01:14:25
01:25:31
01:24:22

Corrida Il
00:23:55

00:25:50
00:24:02
00:24:14
00:25:52
00:26:33
00:28:23
00:30:10
00:28:29
00:34:48
00:32:16
00:25:45
00:26:14

Pagina:

2

Chegada
01:55:04

01:55:41
01:56:22
01:58:51
01:59:32
02:00:15
02:03:17
02:04:41
02:07:58
02:09:27
02:10:41
02:12:14
02:12:39



